
WOODLAND PARK
LOT 29
OR 125 P 112      OR 164 P 18

TREADWAY JEFFERY R
1106 WEST BURDEFHAW ST
DOTHAN, AL 36303

13-4S-02W-206-01963-029

0200 MOBILE HOME
5 08
206.00 1.20/

11/01/2017 MMJT
08/30/2012 MMSR 11/01/2017 MMJT

09/16/2022 MMLW 0.00 15,000 0 0 15,000
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3

26,401
0

15,000
41,401
18,486
22,915

0
22,915
41,401

0

25,267

1157/0532 1/29/2019 WD Q I 01 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JENKINS JACKSON & ELI

TREADWAY JEFFERY R

0697/0287 2/12/2007 WD Q I 32,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTS FRANKLIN R & 

JENKINS JACKSON & E
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TYPO IN NAME CORRECTED; UPDATE MAIL ADDR PER OWNER

5YR CK MM CHG A/C TO 2

TRAVERSE.

5 YR PRCL CK, CHG INT, FLOR, QUAL, BEDS, NEW

HX Base Yr

105 WOODLAND DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 26 AL SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Bedrooms 2 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 BELOW AVERAGE

0200 02 861 81.1200 68.14 58,669 1988 1988 0 0 0 55.00 45.00

1 MOBILE HOM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 1993 840 25,757

DCK 168 10 1993 17 521

DCK 36 10 1999 4 123

1,044 861 26,401

BAS=[YR=1993] W36 DCK=[YR=1993] N14 W12 S14 E12 $ W24 S14 E42
DCK=[YR=1999]  S6 E6 N6 W6 $ E18 N14 $.

BAS
1993

36
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14
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1993

14

12

14

12

DCK
1999

6

6

6

6

0

1 000201 C MH 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


